
Last name First name Email Country

Thibaud Simon simon.thibaud@aecm.eu Belgium

Sturm Katrin katrin.sturm@aecm.eu Belgium

DINH Hoang
hoang.dinh@wallonie-

entreprendre.be
Belgium

Awad Alice alice.awad@aecm.eu Belgium

Giner Lloret Agnès
agnes.ginerlloret@wallon

ie-entreprendre.be
Belgium

Puzic Dragana
dragana.puzic@garantnif

ondrs.org
Bosnia-Herzegovina

Pankov Kostadin pankov.k@bdbank.bg Bulgaria

Rähesoo Signe
signe.rahesoo@kredex.e

e
Estonia

Lukk Paul paul.lukk@kredex.ee Estonia

Knut Mihhail mihhail.knut@kredex.ee Estonia

Savi Katrin katrin.savi@kredex.ee Estonia

Vento Valtteri valtteri.vento@finnvera.fi Finland

Sirviö Tommi Tommi.Sirvio@finnvera.fi Finland

Tuominen Tiina
tiina.tuominen@finnvera.

fi
Finland

Karkovirta Pekka
pekka.karkovirta@finnve

ra.fi
Finland

Murphy Paula
Paula.Murphy@finnvera.f

i
Finland

Lindqvist Minna
Minna.Lindqvist@finnver

a.fi
Finland



Haapiainen Jarkko
Jarkko.Haapiainen@finn

vera.fi
Finland

Jokinen Elias elias.jokinen@finnvera.fi Finland

Pietikäinen Eeva-Maija
Eeva-

Maija.Pietikainen@finnve
ra.fi

Finland

ΣΩΤΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ s.sotiropoulou@hdb.gr Greece

Giogakis Andreas a.giogakis@hdb.gr Greece

Leamy Suzanne
suzanne.Leamy@sbci.go

v.ie
Ireland

Arifi Nora nora.arifi@fondikgk.org Kosovo

Kepuska Kastriot
kastriot.kepuska@fondik

gk.org
Kosovo

Gudermanis Roberts
Roberts.Gudermanis@al

tum.lv
Latvia

Kutraitė Milda milda.kutraite@invega.lt Lithuania

Kalendienė Jonė
jone.kalendiene@invega.

lt
Lithuania

KRIVIENE DAIVA daiva.kriviene@invega.lt Lithuania

Ellul Dimech Reuben
reuben.ellul-

dimech@mdb.org.mt
Malta

Darmanin Joseph
joseph.c.darmanin@mdb

.org.mt
Malta

Kamyabi Jasmin j.kamyabi1@minezk.nl Nederland

Oliveira Francisco
francisco.oliveira@bpfom

ento.pt
Portugal

José Vieira António
antonio.vieira@bpfoment

o.pt
Portugal



Menezes André
andre.menezes@bpfome

nto.pt
Portugal

Aguirre José Manuel
jmanuel.aguirre@ais-

int.com
Spain

Odabaşı Tamer tamer2000tr@yahoo.com Turkey
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Organization

AECM

AECM

WE

AECM

WE

Guarantee Fund of the 
Republic of Srpska

National Guarantee Fund 
Bulgaria

KredEX

KredEX

KredEX

KredEX

Finnvera

Finnvera

Finnvera

Finnvera

Finnvera

Finnvera



Finnvera

Finnvera

Finnvera

HDB

HDB

SBCI

Kosovo Credit Guarantee 
Fund

Kosovo Credit Guarantee 
Fund

ALTUM

INVEGA

INVEGA

INVEGA

Malta Development Bank

Malta Development Bank

RVO

BPF

BPF



BPF

AECM

TESKOMB






















































































